Cabo Verde ts lfp40aha
Model name LFP040AHA Alternative product marking TS-LFP40AHA, WB-LYP40AHA Nominal voltage
3.3 V Operating voltage under load is 3.0 V Capacity 40 AH +/- 5% Operating voltage max 4.0V - min 2.8V
At 80% DOD Deep discharge voltage 2.5 V The cells is damaged if voltage drops bellow this level
TS-LFP40AHA In-System Data As part of the Cap Kart Summer 2010 upgrade, we switched from 79Ah @
36V lead-acid batteries to 40Ah @ 39.6V lithium iron phosphate batteries (Thundersky TS-LFP40AHA). The
old batteries weighed 159lbs.
W S&#247;(MODEL)&#255; TS-LFP40AHA W S&#247;(MODEL)&#255; TS-LFP40AHA
1.5kg&#177;50g 1 8 1 m m 3000Times 5000Times 45 3CA 20CA &#247;Y)rLzW &#193; R&#168;R u5l``''
&#253; &#244;f THUNDER SKY LiFeYPO4 POWER BATTERY SPECIFICATIONS 85 45 85 4 6 m m
61mm. 130 120 110 100 90 ...
Model name LFP040AHA Alternative product marking TS-LFP40AHA, WB-LYP40AHA Nominal voltage
3.2 V Operating voltage under load is 3.0 V Capacity 40 AH +/- 5% Operating voltage max 4.0V - min 2.8V
At 80% DOD Deep discharge voltage 2.5 V The cells is damaged if voltage drops bellow this level Maximal
charge voltage 4 V The cells is damaged if ...
W S&#247;(MODEL)&#255; TS-LFP40AHA W S&#247;(MODEL)&#255; TS-LFP40AHA
1.5kg&#177;50g 1 8 1 m m 3000Times 5000Times 45 3CA 20CA &#247;Y)rLzW &#193; R&#168;R u5l``''
&#253; &#244;f THUNDER SKY LiFeYPO4 POWER ...
Thunder sky Winston battery is a leading Lithium Iron Phosphate (LiFePO4) battery producer providing high
power lithium-ion battery,which is widely used in electric vehicle, solar power station,energy storage system
and marine energy storage project.Evlithium is official dealer and technical support center providing local
service in European North America and Australia.
GBS 12V 40Ah LFP40AHA-A Lithium Battery Pack - Operation Voltage Range: 10V~ 14.6V - Standard
Charging Current: 0.5C - Max Discharge Current: 1C (continuous) / 3C (10S) - Cycle Life : &gt;3000 cycles
(0.5C) - Operating Temperature: -20 to 65 - Charging Temperature Range: 0C to 65C - Discharge
Temperature Range: -20C to 65C - Self Discharge Rate:&lt;3% monthly - ...
Model name LFP040AHA Older product marking TS-LFP40AHA, TS-LYP40AHA Nominal voltage 3.2 V
Operating voltage under load is 3.0 V Capacity 40 AH +/- 5% Operating voltage max 4.0V - min 2.8V At
80% DOD Deep discharge voltage 2.5 V The cells is damaged if voltage drops bellow this level Maximal
charge voltage 4.0 V The cells is damaged if voltage ...
Page 1/2
Cabo Verde ts lfp40aha
Web: https://phethulwazi.co.za
Page 2/2